
USD 403 November 2020 OTIS-BISON

Nov 2 Monday Nov 3 Tuesday Nov 4 Wednesday Nov 5 Thursday Nov 6 Friday
Mini Waffles w/Syrup Pancakes/Sausages Bagel w/Toppings Cinnamon Bun Banana Split

Rosy Applesauce or Juice Tropical Fruit or Juice Apple or Juice Mandarin Oranges or Juice Fruit Cocktail or Juice
Milk Milk Milk Milk Milk

Beef & Bean Burrito Stromboli Grilled Chicken Sandwich Beef Pattie Turkey &Cheese Sub
Tortilla Chips (6-12) Garlic Breadstick (6-12) Peas Mashed Potatoes/Gravy Lettuce & Tomato 
Lettuce & Tomato Garden Salad Baked Beans Broccoli/ Cheese Sweet Potato Fries

Mexican Corn Baby Carrots Friuit Salad W.W. Roll Pasta Salad
Pears Banana Brownie (6-12) Pineapple Fruit Cocktail
Milk Milk Milk Milk Milk

Nov 9 Monday Nov. 10 Tuesday Nov 11 Wednesday Nov 12 Thursday Nov 13 Friday
French Toast Sticks Biscuits and Gravy Coffee Cake  Scrambled Eggs and Toast Long John
Fruit Cocktail or Juice Pineapple or Juice Fruit Cup or Juice Pears or Juice Mandarin Oranges or Juice

Milk Milk Milk Milk Milk
Chicken Wrap Pig in a Blanket Spaghetti & Meat Sauce Taco Salad Turkey & Noodles

Spanish Rice Potato Wedges French Bread Tortilla Chips W.W. Roll
Lettuce & Tomato Broccoli w/Cheese Garden Salad Red Pepper Strips Mashed Potatoes

Tropical Fruit Jello Green Beans Refried Beans Baby Carrots
Milk Apple Slices Mandarin Oranges Cinnamon Roll Grapes
Milk Milk Milk Fruit Cocktail & Milk Milk

Nov. 16 Monday Nov. 17 Tuesday Nov. 18 Wednesday Nov. 19 Thursday Nov. 20 Friday
Sausage Patty & Cereal Biscuits & Gravy Granola Bar Chicken Biscuit Sandwich Pancakes on a Stick

Pears or Juice Mandarin Oranges or Juice Peaches or Juice Fruit Cup or Juice Strawberries or Juice
Milk Milk Milk Milk Milk

Corn Dog Taco Soup Goulash Pork Rib on a Bun Turkey & Gravy
Green Beans Corn Chips Corn Lettuce & Tomato Mashed Potatoes

Tater Tots Cucumber Slices Garden Salad Sweet Potato Fries Green Beans

Fruit Cocktail Baby Carrots W.W. Roll Tropical Fruit W.W. Roll
 Pears Strawberries & Bananas  Milk Pumpkin Pie/ Peaches

Milk Milk Milk  Milk

Nov. 23 Monday Nov. 24 Tuesday Nov. 25 Wednesday Nov. 26 Thursday Nov. 27 Friday
Breakfast Pizza W.G Muffin    

Pineapple or Juice Tropical Fruit or Juice No School No School No School
Milk Milk    

Meatball Sub Cheese Pizza  Happy Thanksgiving
Ranch Potatoe Wedges Garlic Breadsticks (6-12)   

Tossed Salad Cucumber Slices   
Pears Baby Carrots   
Milk Peaches   

 Milk  http://clipart-library.com/search2/?q=turkey-clipart#gsc.tab=1&gsc.q=turkey-clipart&gsc.page=1 

Nov. 30 Monday     
French Toast Sticks/Syrup     

Peaches or Juice     
Milk     

Chicken Nuggets     
Masked Potatoes w/Gravy     

Tossed Salad     

W.W. Roll     
Pears     
Milk     

http://clipart-library.com/search2/?q=turkey-clipart#gsc.tab=1&gsc.q=turkey-clipart&gsc.page=1

